01 FC:581

FORM PTO-1595 COMMERCE 02-22-1999



F

:ET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

1/31/92 Office 100967	902 Patent and Trademark
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): STS Consultants, Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes No	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name:Pavel Tsipris Internal Address:None
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:_6526 West Irving Park Road, Apt. 604, City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60634 Additional Name(s) & Address(es) attached □ Yes ☒ No
Application (number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B: Patent No.(s)	
07/634,790, filed April 19, 1996	5,603,282
Attorney Docket No. P98,0811	3,000,000
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1
Todd S. Parkhurst Hill & Simpson, P.C. 85th Floor Sears Tower 233 S. Wacker Drive	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41 \$ 40.00 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account any Additional fees
Chicago, IL 60606 BAZZ 00000101 07634790 40.00 0P	8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2290 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Todd S. Parkhurst Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pates 2 Mail documents to be recorded and required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	

PATENT REEL: 9764 FRAME: 0454

ASSIGNMENT

FOR Ten Dollars (\$10.00) another good and valuable consideration, STS Consultants, Ltd., Varnon Hill 3 a corporation having its offices in Deerfield, Illinois, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Pavel Tsipris, an individual residing in Chicago, Illinois, all right title and interest in and to U.S. Patent No. 5,603,282, issued February 18, 1997.

STS CONSULTANTS, LTD.

DATE: Jan 19, 1999

Andrew Haubert

WITNESSES:

Ellen Fagan

RECORDED: 02/16/1999

PATENT REEL: 9764 FRAME: 0455